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Calendar for the Edgerley Family Horizons Center   
Holidays and Professional Development Closure Days 

July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 
July 3, 2023 Monday Bonus Holiday (day before Independence Day) 

July 4, 2023 Tuesday  Independence Day  

September 4, 2023 Monday  Labor Day  

September 15, 2023 Friday  Professional Development Day (All Staff) 

October 9, 2023 Monday Indigenous People’s Day (formerly Columbus Day) 

October 20, 2023 Friday Professional Development Day  

November 23, 2023 Thursday  Thanksgiving Day   

November 24, 2023 Friday  Day After Thanksgiving 

December 25, 2023 Monday Christmas Day 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year's Day  

January 12, 2024 Friday Professional Development Day 

January 15, 2024 Monday  Martin Luther King Day  

February 19, 2024 Monday  Presidents' Day  

March 15, 2024 Friday  Professional Development Day  

April 15, 2024  Monday  Patriots' Day  

May 27, 2024 Monday  Memorial Day  

June 14, 2024 Friday Professional Development Day (All Staff) 

June 19, 2024 Wednesday Juneteenth 

Early Ed Center Operating Hours: Monday - Thursday 8 am - 5 pm, Fridays 8 am – 4 pm 

 

Early Closing/ Late Start Days 

• Wednesday, July 19, 2023 - early close: 3pm Wednesday, January 17, 2024- early close 3pm 

• Wednesday, August 23, 2023- early close 3pm Wednesday, February 21, 2024- early close: 3pm 

• Wednesday, September 20, 20223 – early close 3pm *Wednesday, March 20, 2024- early close: 3pm 

• Thursday, October 26, 2023-Late start open at 10am *Wednesday, April 17, 2024- early close: 3pm 

• Wednesday, November 15, 2023- early close: 3pm *Wednesday, May 15, 2024- early close: 3pm 

• Wednesday, December 20, 2023- early close: 3pm *Tuesday June 4th, 2024-early close 3pm 
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*Date is subject to change 


